
$325,000 - 4505 Wilkerson Bluff Rd, HOLT
MLS® #955396 

$325,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,800 sqft
Detached Single Family on 1.59 Acres

M/H North (221000.10), HOLT, FL

Convienently located minutes from the river &
within 45 mins of beautiful beaches, this 1.57
acre property boasts wood privacy fence,
crushed concrete driveway, & 24x48 ft pole
barn with independent septic tank & electric
service. RV electric hookups at this location &
behind home. The set up is ready for relatives
or renters! Pole barn, quartz kitchen counters,
front porch, brick accent walls, wood work in
closets are 2024 additions. Freshly painted
interior walls! The home features a large living
rm complete with fireplace, gourmet kitchen
with abundant cabinetry & HUGE center
island. The primary bedroom with ensuite is
located privately away from secondary
bedrooms at the opposite end of this
floorplan.35 mins to Eglin Airforce base & mins
from Hwy 85/90 Intersection & I-10 in Holt.

Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® # 955396

Price $325,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,800

Acres 1.59

Year Built 2021

Type Detached Single Family



Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Manufactured

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4505 Wilkerson Bluff Rd

Area Crestview Area

Subdivision M/H North (221000.10)

City HOLT

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32564

Amenities

Utilities Electric Available, Public Water Available, Septic Tank

Pool Community, Private

Interior

Interior Features Fireplace, Split Bedroom, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Floor Vinyl

Appliances Dishwasher, Oven:Self Cleaning, Refrigerator W/Ice Maker

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Block, Roof Dimensional Shingle, Siding Vinyl

Exterior Features Deck Open, Fenced Lot-Part, Fenced Privacy, Porch Open, Barn

Windows Double Paned Windows

Roof Block, Roof Dimensional Shingle

Foundation Siding Vinyl

School Information

Elementary BAKER

Middle BAKER

High BAKER

Additional Information



Zoning Residential Single Family, Horses Allowed, Mobile Home

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Dalton Wade Inc
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